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21
26
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16
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13
30
15
17
20
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27

19
25
12
24
18
23

Results of Glaramara Fell Race - 18th May 2014

Name

Martin Mikkelsen-Barron
Steve Birkinshaw
Antony Meanwell
Tim Cowin

Paul Cornforth
Stephen Pyke
Chris Atherton
Scott Baistow
Darren Fishwick
James Christmas
James Archbold
Judith Jepson
Graham Moffat
Helen Winskill
Stephen Matthews
Aly Raw

Steven Worsley
Paul Kelly

Katy Moore

Keith Loan

Matt Davis
Catherine Spurden
Dougie Milligan
Mike Hind

Richard Briscoe
Philip Mason
Andrew Charles
Iain Armstrong
Mike Peat
Caroline Cunningham
Richard Stokes

Club

Borrowdale Fell Runners
Borrowdale Fell Runners
Borrowdale Fell Runners
Howgill Harriers
Borrowdale Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Ambleside Athletic Club
Wharfedale Harriers
Chorley Harriers
Keswick Athletic Club
Borrowdale Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Howgill Harriers
Keswick Athletic Club

Northumberland Fell Runners

Bingley Harriers
Inverness Harriers
Durham Fell Runners
Keswick Athletic Club
Keswick Athletic Club
Unattached

Keswick Athletic Club
Solway Running Club
Borrowdale Fell Runners

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

Harrogate Harriers
Durham Fell Runners
Saltwell Harriers
Lonsdale Fell Runners
Borrowdale Fell Runners
Unattached

Cat

M40
M40
M40
M50
M40

M40
M50
F40
M50
M
F50
M50
M50
M50
M60
M60

M50
M60

M50

M50

Time
47.15
51.34
51.49
52.12
54.42
59.52
60.04
60.10
60.14
60.20
60.29
60.32
64.10
64.20
65.51
66.14
66.41
67.01
67.07
67.37
71.14
72.01
73.48
74.28
77.15
77.49
78.07
78.50
79.58
81.17
103.35



