Results of Glaramara Fell Race - 18th May 2014

Pos	No	Name	Club	Cat	Time
1	21	Martin Mikkelsen-Barron	Borrowdale Fell Runners	M	47.15
2	26	Steve Birkinshaw	Borrowdale Fell Runners	M40	51.34
3	28	Antony Meanwell	Borrowdale Fell Runners	M40	51.49
4	29	Tim Cowin	Howgill Harriers	M40	52.12
5	31	Paul Cornforth	Borrowdale Fell Runners	M50	54.42
6	16	Stephen Pyke	Dark Peak Fell Runners	M40	59.52
7	9	Chris Atherton	Ambleside Athletic Club	Μ	60.04
8	10	Scott Baistow	Wharfedale Harriers	Μ	60.10
9	1	Darren Fishwick	Chorley Harriers	M40	60.14
10	13	James Christmas	Keswick Athletic Club	M	60.20
11	30	James Archbold	Borrowdale Fell Runners	M50	60.29
12	15	Judith Jepson	Dark Peak Fell Runners	F40	60.32
13	17	Graham Moffat	Howgill Harriers	M50	64.10
14	20	Helen Winskill	Keswick Athletic Club	F	64.20
15	2	Stephen Matthews	Northumberland Fell Runners	Μ	65.51
16	6	Aly Raw	Bingley Harriers	F50	66.14
17	14	Steven Worsley	Inverness Harriers	M50	66.41
18	5	Paul Kelly	Durham Fell Runners	M50	67.01
19	11	Katy Moore	Keswick Athletic Club	F	67.07
20	7	Keith Loan	Keswick Athletic Club	M50	67.37
21	2	Matt Davis	Unattached	М	71.14
22	27	Catherine Spurden	Keswick Athletic Club	F	72.01
23	4	Dougie Milligan	Solway Running Club	M60	73.48
24	19	Mike Hind	Borrowdale Fell Runners	M60	74.28
25	25	Richard Briscoe	Clayton-le-Moors Harriers	М	77.15
26	12	Philip Mason	Harrogate Harriers	M50	77.49
27	24	Andrew Charles	Durham Fell Runners	M60	78.07
28	18	Iain Armstrong	Saltwell Harriers	М	78.50
29	23	Mike Peat	Lonsdale Fell Runners	M50	79.58
30	8	Caroline Cunningham	Borrowdale Fell Runners	F	81.17
31	3	Richard Stokes	Unattached	M50	103.35